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All Riders

Posn Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 36 Matt COOPER Junior Men  0:47.28 0:47.35 DNF 0:47.28 -

2 92 Ross HAMMOND Senior Men Team Aston Hill 0:47.93 0:47.48 0:47.30 0:47.30 0.02

3 51 Oli EVANS Junior Men  0:51.77 0:47.67 0:47.87 0:47.67 0.39

4 75 Adam HARDING Senior Men Solent Cycles 0:49.30 0:49.16 0:48.16 0:48.16 0.88

5 76 Ben TAYLOR Senior Men Tamed Earth Bikes/ION Cloth 0:48.42 0:48.38 0:48.30 0:48.30 1.02

6 156 Jay SHAW Master Men PORC/WHISPER 0:48.65 0:48.86 0:49.31 0:48.65 1.37

7 126 Piotr SOLARSKI Master Men Cherry Hill Riders 0:48.95 0:49.00 0:49.24 0:48.95 1.67

8 91 Alex MANSELL Senior Men Trace Defrein Collective 0:49.77 0:49.48 0:49.18 0:49.18 1.90

9 94 Dan SIBBICK Senior Men Pedal And Spoke/Shere Cothi 0:49.42 1:01.19 0:49.85 0:49.42 2.14

10 158 Alan MULDOON Veteran Men MBR 0:50.58 0:49.44 0:49.43 0:49.43 2.15

11 60 Liam SAINT Senior Men D&D Cycles 0:50.87 0:49.53 0:49.79 0:49.53 2.25

12 77 Tom GREDLEY Senior Men Biketart.Com 0:51.04 0:50.54 0:49.80 0:49.80 2.52

13 122 Brad VAUGHAN Master Men  0:51.26 0:50.58 0:49.82 0:49.82 2.54

14 82 Robert SHOTTEL Senior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:50.24 DNF 0:49.87 0:49.87 2.59

15 85 Jonathan WARD Senior Men My Back Pocket Racing 0:50.89 0:49.99 0:50.77 0:49.99 2.71

16 120 Simon GOLDING Master Men Team DGB 0:50.86 0:50.07 0:50.56 0:50.07 2.79

17 162 Ashley SPENCER Senior Men  0:50.10 1:20.52 0:54.06 0:50.10 2.82

18 129 Gary NORTH Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:50.35 0:50.34 0:50.27 0:50.27 2.99

19 39 Sam ROGERS Junior Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:51.52 0:50.47 0:51.31 0:50.47 3.19

20 98 Oliver SUPIOT Senior Men  0:50.53 0:50.65 0:52.27 0:50.53 3.25

21 57 Shaun WHITMORE Senior Men None Wanna Help? 0:50.66 0:50.70 0:51.58 0:50.66 3.38

22 131 Guy THERON Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:51.17 0:50.67 0:50.75 0:50.67 3.39

23 159 Sam NASH Junior Men  0:50.70 0:53.79 DNF 0:50.70 3.42

24 70 Martin ASHE Senior Men  0:51.31 0:50.93 0:50.75 0:50.75 3.47

25 89 Sean TOPPING Senior Men  0:51.05 0:50.76 0:50.94 0:50.76 3.48

26 61 Tom PRESTEDGE Senior Men Bass Music Movement/Tenn- 0:56.90 0:51.72 0:50.77 0:50.77 3.49

27 63 Chris ALLEN Senior Men  0:50.78 0:52.08 0:51.20 0:50.78 3.50

28 33 Max SHORE-HALL Junior Men  0:51.58 0:53.11 0:50.85 0:50.85 3.57

29 136 Brett Elliott BUTLER Veteran Men Team DGB 0:51.86 0:50.87 0:51.71 0:50.87 3.59

30 106 Linden FARROW Master Men  0:51.41 0:50.91 0:59.76 0:50.91 3.63

31 23 Charles GRIFFITH Juvenile Men  1:04.75 0:50.92 0:51.80 0:50.92 3.64

32 130 Paul BENNETT Veteran Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:50.94 0:51.14 0:51.13 0:50.94 3.66

33 80 Rob COXAGE Senior Men Gate23 0:51.43 0:50.96 0:51.09 0:50.96 3.68

34 132 Joe KILLNER Veteran Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:51.58 0:52.48 0:51.08 0:51.08 3.80

35 160 Geoff PARR Master Men  0:51.50 0:52.03 0:51.51 0:51.50 4.22

36 43 Alastair HOLLAND Junior Men  0:51.52 DNF DNS 0:51.52 4.24

37 84 Lee FULLER Senior Men TC Freeriders 0:51.58 0:51.54 0:51.87 0:51.54 4.26

38 81 Will SMITH Senior Men Gate23 0:51.57 0:51.71 0:51.76 0:51.57 4.29

39 15 Josh MEAD Juvenile Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:51.62 0:51.62 0:52.39 0:51.62 4.34

40 124 Lee HILLIER Master Men  0:51.69 0:52.83 0:51.63 0:51.63 4.35

41 53 Jack PAGE Senior Men  0:51.72 0:52.61 0:52.01 0:51.72 4.44

42 118 Paul SCHOFIELD Master Men  0:54.04 0:51.87 0:51.76 0:51.76 4.48

43 69 Craig POWELL Senior Men  0:54.13 0:51.79 0:51.96 0:51.79 4.51

44 127 Jakub SOBON Master Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:52.31 0:52.09 0:51.82 0:51.82 4.54

45 67 Simon WATSON Senior Men  0:52.44 0:51.87 0:51.90 0:51.87 4.59

46 44 Toby ELLIOTT Junior Men Gripmedia/Knoxarmour/Mucky 0:52.96 0:52.43 0:51.89 0:51.89 4.61

47 28 Alfie KILLNER Youth Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:52.26 0:51.91 0:52.25 0:51.91 4.63

48 153 James KIRK Master Men  0:53.21 0:52.78 0:51.98 0:51.98 4.70

49 46 Will GREENFIELD Junior Men  0:51.99 0:52.17 0:57.30 0:51.99 4.71

50 101 Tony BECKINGHAM Master Men TC Freeriders DNF 0:54.67 0:52.05 0:52.05 4.77

51 90 Paul WALLIS Senior Men  0:52.99 0:52.07 0:52.28 0:52.07 4.79

52 38 Scott WILLIAMS Junior Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:54.35 0:52.12 0:53.36 0:52.12 4.84

53 25 Ben BISHOP Youth Men Trace Defrein Collective DNF 0:53.02 0:52.15 0:52.15 4.87

54 161 Darrel HARRIS Senior Men  0:53.37 0:52.16 0:56.56 0:52.16 4.88

55 157 Seb MIND Senior Men Herberts Cycles 0:53.42 0:54.59 0:52.17 0:52.17 4.89

56 30 Ollie HAMILTON-FOX Youth Men  0:53.04 0:53.24 0:52.46 0:52.46 5.18

57 55 Charlie BARKER Senior Men  0:52.64 0:52.47 0:52.78 0:52.47 5.19

58 58 Shaun WREN Senior Men  0:52.51 0:52.79 0:52.89 0:52.51 5.23

59 72 Jason HITCHING Senior Men  0:53.76 0:53.72 0:52.51 0:52.51 5.23

60 1 Mike JOSEPH Veteran Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:52.55 0:52.69 DNS 0:52.55 5.27

61 88 Kane QUINN Senior Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:52.73 0:53.37 0:54.30 0:52.73 5.45
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62 155 Lewis SCOTT Senior Men  0:53.09 0:52.74 0:53.48 0:52.74 5.46

63 62 Sebastian RENDELL Senior Men  0:52.83 1:00.34 0:52.76 0:52.76 5.48

64 125 Przemyslaw KALAMAT Master Men  0:53.40 0:52.91 0:53.75 0:52.91 5.63

65 133 Alan PEACH Veteran Men Whisper Bikes Race Team DNF 0:53.01 0:53.22 0:53.01 5.73

66 83 Lee AMBLER Senior Men LA Electrical And Home Impr 0:54.28 0:53.03 0:53.60 0:53.03 5.75

67 48 Alex GANN Junior Men Gripmedia/Knox/Lovelo Cycle 0:54.03 0:53.85 0:53.03 0:53.03 5.75

68 123 Nick KELLEHER Master Men Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:57.08 DNF 0:53.04 0:53.04 5.76

69 104 Daniel KELLY Master Men  0:53.07 0:54.93 0:54.77 0:53.07 5.79

70 45 Liam COOPER Junior Men  0:53.17 DNF DNS 0:53.17 5.89

71 128 Simon POYNTER Master Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:53.29 0:53.19 0:53.83 0:53.19 5.91

72 13 Aaron BENNETT Juvenile Men Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 0:53.23 0:53.92 0:53.60 0:53.23 5.95

73 100 Matthew HALL Master Men Sketchy MTB 0:54.02 0:53.47 0:53.75 0:53.47 6.19

74 114 Matthew ROE Master Men Crossfit Corinthians 0:54.41 0:54.27 0:53.57 0:53.57 6.29

75 113 Ryan SHAW Master Men Biketart.Com 0:55.04 0:53.65 0:53.64 0:53.64 6.36

76 93 Robert ELLIOTT Senior Men  DNF 0:53.74 0:53.69 0:53.69 6.41

77 112 Liam TYRRELL Master Men  0:55.21 0:53.82 0:53.70 0:53.70 6.42

78 79 Fred NEWTON Senior Men Gate23 0:54.42 0:55.08 0:53.70 0:53.70 6.42

79 151 Henry DURMAN Senior Men D&D Cycles 0:54.47 0:53.79 1:05.19 0:53.79 6.51

80 121 Jamie STRATTON Master Men JS Racing 0:54.37 0:54.15 0:53.87 0:53.87 6.59

81 32 Josh HICKS Junior Men Bikegoo 0:54.22 0:53.89 0:54.64 0:53.89 6.61

82 31 Matthew MCGOVERN Youth Men Sutton CC 1:08.18 0:54.18 0:54.02 0:54.02 6.74

83 110 John BUCKLEY Master Men  0:56.29 0:55.88 0:54.02 0:54.02 6.74

84 71 Ryan GOLDSMITH Senior Men  0:54.47 0:54.25 0:54.10 0:54.10 6.82

85 142 Nathan NOYE Veteran Men  0:54.30 0:54.32 DNF 0:54.30 7.02

86 40 Sam BYRNE Junior Men  0:54.75 0:54.30 0:57.36 0:54.30 7.02

87 49 Owen GRONOW Junior Men Lovelo Cycle Works 0:55.12 0:55.86 0:54.37 0:54.37 7.09

88 138 Jason HOLLAND Veteran Men  0:54.58 0:55.66 0:54.39 0:54.39 7.11

89 146 Grant NEFDT Veteran Men  0:55.44 0:54.54 1:01.74 0:54.54 7.26

90 107 Jeff WOODFORD Master Men Ninebar Racing 0:54.71 0:58.16 1:11.02 0:54.71 7.43

91 141 Andrew JACQUES Veteran Men Alcatel Onetouch 0:56.42 0:54.91 DNF 0:54.91 7.63

92 115 James Burm Face Master Men Team Cretin Of Ms Cycles 0:55.78 0:55.27 0:56.94 0:55.27 7.99

93 56 Cal RUSSELL Senior Men Cyclewright 0:56.75 0:55.44 0:55.98 0:55.44 8.16

94 74 Harry COOPER Senior Men Team Lolly Beast 1:03.41 0:56.93 0:55.47 0:55.47 8.19

95 41 Jordan DANN Junior Men  0:56.72 0:55.62 0:55.75 0:55.62 8.34

96 154 Oliver CROSDIL Youth Men JM 0:56.22 0:55.69 1:02.35 0:55.69 8.41

97 21 Jake KENNEDY Juvenile Men DC Cycles 0:57.82 0:56.58 0:56.11 0:56.11 8.83

98 102 Alan GREENWOOD Master Men Giantdurex DNF 0:56.88 0:56.15 0:56.15 8.87

99 50 Matthew LEWIS Junior Men  0:59.81 0:59.12 0:56.39 0:56.39 9.11

100 34 Tim HERDAL Junior Men Team Cretin Of Ms Cycles 0:56.78 DNF 0:57.60 0:56.78 9.50

101 42 Benjamin Irving RUBE Junior Men  0:56.90 0:56.87 0:57.81 0:56.87 9.59

102 148 Sebastien GAGNEBE Veteran Men Trace Defrein Collective 0:57.01 1:14.87 0:58.19 0:57.01 9.73

103 27 James WESTRAY Youth Men  0:58.15 0:58.88 1:00.12 0:58.15 10.87

104 24 Antoine Gagnebe Juvenile Men Trace Defrein Collective 0:58.65 0:59.89 0:58.31 0:58.31 11.03

105 143 Dudley FORSYTH Veteran Men The-Management.Co.Uk 1:00.85 0:58.81 1:10.97 0:58.81 11.53

106 152 Ryan HUMPHRIES Senior Men  0:58.87 1:00.40 0:59.71 0:58.87 11.59

107 12 Cameron ROSS Juvenile Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:01.24 0:58.89 1:01.10 0:58.89 11.61

108 29 Robert SPENDER Youth Men  1:10.26 0:59.47 DNS 0:59.47 12.19

109 150 Jordan TESTER Senior Men  1:22.38 1:15.73 0:59.86 0:59.86 12.58

110 140 Ross ADDISON Veteran Men Team MLC 0:59.90 1:01.00 1:01.68 0:59.90 12.62

111 18 Jeremy John COE Juvenile Men  1:00.09 1:01.73 1:00.59 1:00.09 12.81

112 16 Sion MARGRAVE Juvenile Men Team Darenth 1:01.02 1:04.96 1:05.04 1:01.02 13.74

113 2 Lucas MEAD Young Rippers Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:02.20 1:04.49 1:04.41 1:02.20 14.92

114 8 Rosa MARTIN Women Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:05.31 1:02.40 1:03.50 1:02.40 15.12

115 17 Jack STRATTON Juvenile Men JS Racing 1:02.98 1:03.33 1:03.91 1:02.98 15.70

116 26 Joseph AGATE Youth Men  1:05.49 1:04.31 1:03.00 1:03.00 15.72

117 66 Chris CHURCHETT Senior Men  1:04.05 1:04.54 1:03.02 1:03.02 15.74

118 9 Erika EXELBY Women Army Downhill Development T 1:09.00 1:07.04 1:03.98 1:03.98 16.70

119 149 Peter MacNULTY Veteran Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:06.45 1:09.00 1:04.44 1:04.44 17.16

120 111 Simon MAYNARD Master Men  1:18.65 1:05.18 1:04.58 1:04.58 17.30

121 14 Riley JENNER Juvenile Men Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:06.18 DNF 1:08.46 1:06.18 18.90

122 99 Tim FOX Senior Men Sketchy MTB 1:08.05 DNS DNS 1:08.05 20.77

123 19 Fabien LARGE Juvenile Men  1:11.24 DNF 1:17.72 1:11.24 23.96

124 3 Nathan ROSS Young Rippers Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:13.23 1:12.17 1:13.60 1:12.17 24.89

125 22 Ed BOWDEN Juvenile Men  1:12.86 1:12.19 1:15.45 1:12.19 24.91

126 109 Tibi SCHIOPU Master Men Trace Defrein Collective 1:26.69 1:15.85 1:15.22 1:15.22 27.94

127 5 Tyler CHAPMAN Young Rippers  1:15.25 1:18.65 1:15.43 1:15.25 27.97

128 47 Ben WILSON Junior Men  1:17.65 2:14.80 DNF 1:17.65 30.37

129 11 Jett JOSEPH Young Rippers Team PORC/BTR 1:24.02 1:22.19 1:22.51 1:22.19 34.91

130 4 William TYRRELL Young Rippers Pedal And Spoke 1:26.70 1:25.27 1:23.51 1:23.51 36.23

131 20 Mikey HOWARTH Juvenile Men  1:37.00 1:32.52 DNF 1:32.52 45.24

132 7 Rachel DYSON Women Sketchy MTB 1:46.19 DNS DNS 1:46.19 58.91

 86 James AVAIL Senior Men Team PORC/Whisper Bikes DNF DNS DNS  -

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Category Listing

Race 1 Young Rippers Under 12

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 2 Lucas MEAD Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:02.20 1:04.49 1:04.41 1:02.20 -

2 3 Nathan ROSS Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:13.23 1:12.17 1:13.60 1:12.17 9.97

3 5 Tyler CHAPMAN  1:15.25 1:18.65 1:15.43 1:15.25 13.05

4 11 Jett JOSEPH Team PORC/BTR 1:24.02 1:22.19 1:22.51 1:22.19 19.99

5 4 William TYRRELL Pedal And Spoke 1:26.70 1:25.27 1:23.51 1:23.51 21.31

Race 2 Women 12 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 8 Rosa MARTIN Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:05.31 1:02.40 1:03.50 1:02.40 -

2 9 Erika EXELBY Army Downhill Development T 1:09.00 1:07.04 1:03.98 1:03.98 1.58

3 7 Rachel DYSON Sketchy MTB 1:46.19 DNS DNS 1:46.19 43.79

Race 3 Juvenile Men

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 23 Charles GRIFFITH  1:04.75 0:50.92 0:51.80 0:50.92 -

2 15 Josh MEAD Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:51.62 0:51.62 0:52.39 0:51.62 0.70

3 13 Aaron BENNETT Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 0:53.23 0:53.92 0:53.60 0:53.23 2.31

4 21 Jake KENNEDY DC Cycles 0:57.82 0:56.58 0:56.11 0:56.11 5.19

5 24 Antoine Gagnebe Trace Defrein Collective 0:58.65 0:59.89 0:58.31 0:58.31 7.39

6 12 Cameron ROSS Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 1:01.24 0:58.89 1:01.10 0:58.89 7.97

7 18 Jeremy John COE  1:00.09 1:01.73 1:00.59 1:00.09 9.17

8 16 Sion MARGRAVE Team Darenth 1:01.02 1:04.96 1:05.04 1:01.02 10.10

9 17 Jack STRATTON JS Racing 1:02.98 1:03.33 1:03.91 1:02.98 12.06

10 14 Riley JENNER Team BTR Fabrications/Porc 1:06.18 DNF 1:08.46 1:06.18 15.26

11 19 Fabien LARGE  1:11.24 DNF 1:17.72 1:11.24 20.32

12 22 Ed BOWDEN  1:12.86 1:12.19 1:15.45 1:12.19 21.27

13 20 Mikey HOWARTH  1:37.00 1:32.52 DNF 1:32.52 41.60

Race 4 Youth Men 15-16

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 28 Alfie KILLNER Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:52.26 0:51.91 0:52.25 0:51.91 -

2 25 Ben BISHOP Trace Defrein Collective DNF 0:53.02 0:52.15 0:52.15 0.24

3 30 Ollie HAMILTON-FOX  0:53.04 0:53.24 0:52.46 0:52.46 0.55

4 31 Matthew MCGOVERN Sutton CC 1:08.18 0:54.18 0:54.02 0:54.02 2.11

5 154 Oliver CROSDIL JM 0:56.22 0:55.69 1:02.35 0:55.69 3.78

6 27 James WESTRAY  0:58.15 0:58.88 1:00.12 0:58.15 6.24

7 29 Robert SPENDER  1:10.26 0:59.47 DNS 0:59.47 7.56

8 26 Joseph AGATE  1:05.49 1:04.31 1:03.00 1:03.00 11.09

Race 5 Junior Men 17-18

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 36 Matt COOPER  0:47.28 0:47.35 DNF 0:47.28 -

2 51 Oli EVANS  0:51.77 0:47.67 0:47.87 0:47.67 0.39

3 39 Sam ROGERS Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:51.52 0:50.47 0:51.31 0:50.47 3.19

4 159 Sam NASH  0:50.70 0:53.79 DNF 0:50.70 3.42

5 33 Max SHORE-HALL  0:51.58 0:53.11 0:50.85 0:50.85 3.57

6 43 Alastair HOLLAND  0:51.52 DNF DNS 0:51.52 4.24

7 44 Toby ELLIOTT Gripmedia/Knoxarmour/Mucky 0:52.96 0:52.43 0:51.89 0:51.89 4.61

8 46 Will GREENFIELD  0:51.99 0:52.17 0:57.30 0:51.99 4.71

9 38 Scott WILLIAMS Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:54.35 0:52.12 0:53.36 0:52.12 4.84

10 48 Alex GANN Gripmedia/Knox/Lovelo Cycle 0:54.03 0:53.85 0:53.03 0:53.03 5.75

11 45 Liam COOPER  0:53.17 DNF DNS 0:53.17 5.89

12 32 Josh HICKS Bikegoo 0:54.22 0:53.89 0:54.64 0:53.89 6.61

13 40 Sam BYRNE  0:54.75 0:54.30 0:57.36 0:54.30 7.02

14 49 Owen GRONOW Lovelo Cycle Works 0:55.12 0:55.86 0:54.37 0:54.37 7.09

15 41 Jordan DANN  0:56.72 0:55.62 0:55.75 0:55.62 8.34

16 50 Matthew LEWIS  0:59.81 0:59.12 0:56.39 0:56.39 9.11

17 34 Tim HERDAL Team Cretin Of Ms Cycles 0:56.78 DNF 0:57.60 0:56.78 9.50

18 42 Benjamin Irving RUBE  0:56.90 0:56.87 0:57.81 0:56.87 9.59

19 47 Ben WILSON  1:17.65 2:14.80 DNF 1:17.65 30.37

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Race 6 Senior Men 19-29

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 92 Ross HAMMOND Team Aston Hill 0:47.93 0:47.48 0:47.30 0:47.30 -

2 75 Adam HARDING Solent Cycles 0:49.30 0:49.16 0:48.16 0:48.16 0.86

3 76 Ben TAYLOR Tamed Earth Bikes/ION Cloth 0:48.42 0:48.38 0:48.30 0:48.30 1.00

4 91 Alex MANSELL Trace Defrein Collective 0:49.77 0:49.48 0:49.18 0:49.18 1.88

5 94 Dan SIBBICK Pedal And Spoke/Shere Cothi 0:49.42 1:01.19 0:49.85 0:49.42 2.12

6 60 Liam SAINT D&D Cycles 0:50.87 0:49.53 0:49.79 0:49.53 2.23

7 77 Tom GREDLEY Biketart.Com 0:51.04 0:50.54 0:49.80 0:49.80 2.50

8 82 Robert SHOTTEL Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:50.24 DNF 0:49.87 0:49.87 2.57

9 85 Jonathan WARD My Back Pocket Racing 0:50.89 0:49.99 0:50.77 0:49.99 2.69

10 162 Ashley SPENCER  0:50.10 1:20.52 0:54.06 0:50.10 2.80

11 98 Oliver SUPIOT  0:50.53 0:50.65 0:52.27 0:50.53 3.23

12 57 Shaun WHITMORE None Wanna Help? 0:50.66 0:50.70 0:51.58 0:50.66 3.36

13 70 Martin ASHE  0:51.31 0:50.93 0:50.75 0:50.75 3.45

14 89 Sean TOPPING  0:51.05 0:50.76 0:50.94 0:50.76 3.46

15 61 Tom PRESTEDGE

Bass Music Movement/Tenn-

Ou 0:56.90 0:51.72 0:50.77 0:50.77 3.47

16 63 Chris ALLEN  0:50.78 0:52.08 0:51.20 0:50.78 3.48

17 80 Rob COXAGE Gate23 0:51.43 0:50.96 0:51.09 0:50.96 3.66

18 84 Lee FULLER TC Freeriders 0:51.58 0:51.54 0:51.87 0:51.54 4.24

19 81 Will SMITH Gate23 0:51.57 0:51.71 0:51.76 0:51.57 4.27

20 53 Jack PAGE  0:51.72 0:52.61 0:52.01 0:51.72 4.42

21 69 Craig POWELL  0:54.13 0:51.79 0:51.96 0:51.79 4.49

22 67 Simon WATSON  0:52.44 0:51.87 0:51.90 0:51.87 4.57

23 90 Paul WALLIS  0:52.99 0:52.07 0:52.28 0:52.07 4.77

24 161 Darrel HARRIS  0:53.37 0:52.16 0:56.56 0:52.16 4.86

25 157 Seb MIND Herberts Cycles 0:53.42 0:54.59 0:52.17 0:52.17 4.87

26 55 Charlie BARKER  0:52.64 0:52.47 0:52.78 0:52.47 5.17

27 58 Shaun WREN  0:52.51 0:52.79 0:52.89 0:52.51 5.21

28 72 Jason HITCHING  0:53.76 0:53.72 0:52.51 0:52.51 5.21

29 88 Kane QUINN Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:52.73 0:53.37 0:54.30 0:52.73 5.43

30 155 Lewis SCOTT  0:53.09 0:52.74 0:53.48 0:52.74 5.44

31 62 Sebastian RENDELL  0:52.83 1:00.34 0:52.76 0:52.76 5.46

32 83 Lee AMBLER LA Electrical And Home Impr 0:54.28 0:53.03 0:53.60 0:53.03 5.73

33 93 Robert ELLIOTT  DNF 0:53.74 0:53.69 0:53.69 6.39

34 79 Fred NEWTON Gate23 0:54.42 0:55.08 0:53.70 0:53.70 6.40

35 151 Henry DURMAN D&D Cycles 0:54.47 0:53.79 1:05.19 0:53.79 6.49

36 71 Ryan GOLDSMITH  0:54.47 0:54.25 0:54.10 0:54.10 6.80

37 56 Cal RUSSELL Cyclewright 0:56.75 0:55.44 0:55.98 0:55.44 8.14

38 74 Harry COOPER Team Lolly Beast 1:03.41 0:56.93 0:55.47 0:55.47 8.17

39 152 Ryan HUMPHRIES  0:58.87 1:00.40 0:59.71 0:58.87 11.57

40 150 Jordan TESTER  1:22.38 1:15.73 0:59.86 0:59.86 12.56

41 66 Chris CHURCHETT  1:04.05 1:04.54 1:03.02 1:03.02 15.72

42 99 Tim FOX Sketchy MTB 1:08.05 DNS DNS 1:08.05 20.75

 86 James AVAIL Team PORC/Whisper Bikes DNF DNS DNS  -

Race 7 Master Men 30-39

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 156 Jay SHAW PORC/WHISPER 0:48.65 0:48.86 0:49.31 0:48.65 -

2 126 Piotr SOLARSKI Cherry Hill Riders 0:48.95 0:49.00 0:49.24 0:48.95 0.30

3 122 Brad VAUGHAN  0:51.26 0:50.58 0:49.82 0:49.82 1.17

4 120 Simon GOLDING Team DGB 0:50.86 0:50.07 0:50.56 0:50.07 1.42

5 129 Gary NORTH Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:50.35 0:50.34 0:50.27 0:50.27 1.62

6 106 Linden FARROW  0:51.41 0:50.91 0:59.76 0:50.91 2.26

7 160 Geoff PARR  0:51.50 0:52.03 0:51.51 0:51.50 2.85

8 124 Lee HILLIER  0:51.69 0:52.83 0:51.63 0:51.63 2.98

9 118 Paul SCHOFIELD  0:54.04 0:51.87 0:51.76 0:51.76 3.11

10 127 Jakub SOBON Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:52.31 0:52.09 0:51.82 0:51.82 3.17

11 153 James KIRK  0:53.21 0:52.78 0:51.98 0:51.98 3.33

12 101 Tony BECKINGHAM TC Freeriders DNF 0:54.67 0:52.05 0:52.05 3.40

13 125 Przemyslaw KALAMAT  0:53.40 0:52.91 0:53.75 0:52.91 4.26

14 123 Nick KELLEHER Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:57.08 DNF 0:53.04 0:53.04 4.39

15 104 Daniel KELLY  0:53.07 0:54.93 0:54.77 0:53.07 4.42

16 128 Simon POYNTER Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:53.29 0:53.19 0:53.83 0:53.19 4.54

17 100 Matthew HALL Sketchy MTB 0:54.02 0:53.47 0:53.75 0:53.47 4.82

18 114 Matthew ROE Crossfit Corinthians 0:54.41 0:54.27 0:53.57 0:53.57 4.92

19 113 Ryan SHAW Biketart.Com 0:55.04 0:53.65 0:53.64 0:53.64 4.99

20 112 Liam TYRRELL  0:55.21 0:53.82 0:53.70 0:53.70 5.05

21 121 Jamie STRATTON JS Racing 0:54.37 0:54.15 0:53.87 0:53.87 5.22

MTB DH Timing and Results
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Organised by 

Michael Joseph

PORC MTB DH Champs 2014

Round 2

Results List

Sunday 18th May 2014

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

22 110 John BUCKLEY  0:56.29 0:55.88 0:54.02 0:54.02 5.37

23 107 Jeff WOODFORD Ninebar Racing 0:54.71 0:58.16 1:11.02 0:54.71 6.06

24 115

James Burm Face 

DOUGLAS Team Cretin Of Ms Cycles 0:55.78 0:55.27 0:56.94 0:55.27 6.62

25 102 Alan GREENWOOD Giantdurex DNF 0:56.88 0:56.15 0:56.15 7.50

26 111 Simon MAYNARD  1:18.65 1:05.18 1:04.58 1:04.58 15.93

27 109 Tibi SCHIOPU Trace Defrein Collective 1:26.69 1:15.85 1:15.22 1:15.22 26.57

Race 8 Veteran Men 40 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 158 Alan MULDOON MBR 0:50.58 0:49.44 0:49.43 0:49.43 -

2 131 Guy THERON Whisper Bikes Race Team 0:51.17 0:50.67 0:50.75 0:50.67 1.24

3 136 Brett Elliott BUTLER Team DGB 0:51.86 0:50.87 0:51.71 0:50.87 1.44

4 130 Paul BENNETT Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:50.94 0:51.14 0:51.13 0:50.94 1.51

5 132 Joe KILLNER Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:51.58 0:52.48 0:51.08 0:51.08 1.65

6 1 Mike JOSEPH Team PORC/Whisper Bikes 0:52.55 0:52.69 DNS 0:52.55 3.12

7 133 Alan PEACH Whisper Bikes Race Team DNF 0:53.01 0:53.22 0:53.01 3.58

8 142 Nathan NOYE  0:54.30 0:54.32 DNF 0:54.30 4.87

9 138 Jason HOLLAND  0:54.58 0:55.66 0:54.39 0:54.39 4.96

10 146 Grant NEFDT  0:55.44 0:54.54 1:01.74 0:54.54 5.11

11 141 Andrew JACQUES Alcatel Onetouch 0:56.42 0:54.91 DNF 0:54.91 5.48

12 148 Sebastien GAGNEBE Trace Defrein Collective 0:57.01 1:14.87 0:58.19 0:57.01 7.58

13 143 Dudley FORSYTH The-Management.Co.Uk 1:00.85 0:58.81 1:10.97 0:58.81 9.38

14 140 Ross ADDISON Team MLC 0:59.90 1:01.00 1:01.68 0:59.90 10.47

15 149 Peter MacNULTY Trace Defrein Collective 1:06.45 1:09.00 1:04.44 1:04.44 15.01

MTB DH Timing and Results
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